
$4,440
donated to the Wabash College 

Annual Fund in 2018

FACTSQUICK
FRATERNITY

Wabash Fraternity GPA: 3.201 
Independent GPA: 3.15

National Fraternity GPA: 2.91  
Independent GPA: 2.89

HISTORY OF GREEK LIFE AT WABASH
“In 1846, Beta Theta Pi became the first of many fraternities on campus. Through 
the years, the college and fraternities have been partners to sustain and promote this 
special small, independent, residential, liberal arts college for men” (Pactor, J., 2015). 
Fraternities at Wabash were initially organized as literary societies, a place where 
college students could gather and discuss great books. These organizations operated 
underground for several years before finally gaining mainstream acceptance in 1863. 
Chapters began moving into their own houses in the early 1900s. As fraternities grew 
in popularity, they eventually became essential parts of campus life. In the last fifteen 
years, many of the fraternity houses on campus have either been completely rebuilt or 
renovated. Our fraternities operate largely in a system of self-governance. Fraternities 
are responsible for managing their own budgets, planning events, providing food 
service, educating members, maintaining academic excellence, and guiding the social 
life of the College. 

NEXT STEPS
•	 Spend some time at Admitted Student Weekend visiting all the fraternities and 

getting to know our members. 
•	 Fraternities can extend bids to prospective students beginning on Mar. 22, 2019. 
•	 Students can accept bids during Admitted Student Weekends—Mar. 22-23, 

and April 12-13, 2019. (Fraternities will likely have several recruitment events 
between now and the start of classes in Aug. 2019.) 

•	 Take advantage of the opportunities. It is your best chance to explore Greek Life 
at Wabash College and see whether or not it is right for you!

GLOSSARY

Rush: the period of time which frater-
nities may pursue prospective students; 
begins on December 1st and concludes 
the day classes start in August.

Bid: a formal invitation to a prospective 
student to join a fraternity; a student may 
accept, hold, or decline.

Accept: a binding decision to join the 
house upon matriculation to Wabash; a 
promise that if the student comes to  
Wabash, he will join that fraternity. A 
student may only accept one bid.

Hold: a decision by the student to take 
some time and consider the offer to join 
a fraternity; a student may hold their bid 
until the fraternity closes their pledge 
class, i.e., once the class is full.

Decline: a binding decision to reject the 
bid from a fraternity.

Closed pledge class: a declaration by a 
fraternity that its rush period is over and 
no further bids will be extended.
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INTER-FRATERNITY COUNCIL	
	 President: Matt Fajt ’20
		  765-655-5626, jmfajt20@wabash.edu
	 Vice President (Internal): Michael Reising ’20
		  317-709-1167, mjreisin20@wabash.edu
	 Vice President (External): Keith Owen ’20
		  317-874-5101, kaowen20@wabash.edu
	 Treasurer: Cailen Shepherd ’21
		  812-521-8651, cjshephe21@wabash.edu 
	 Secretary: Justin Kopp ’21
		  317-409-0979, jckopp21@wabash.edu @WABASH_IFC

KAPPA SIGMA: Founded 1895
	 President: Daniel Cuevas ’21
		  219-677-7739, dicuevas21@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs: Matthias Einterz ’22, 
		  mbeinter22@wabash.edu 
		  Ryan Zientara ’22
		  708-262-0523, rjzienta22@wabash.edu
MOTTO: Some may equal but none excel

THETA DELTA CHI: Founded 1992
	 President: Willard Haunfelder ’20
		  219-252-2665, wxhaunfe20@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs: Clayton Huber ’21; 
		  502-377-0152, cthuber21@wabash.edu; 
		  Cailen Shepherd ’21
		  812-521-8651, cjshephe21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: Our hearts united

PHI DELTA THETA: Founded 1850 
	 President: Michael Reising ’20
		  317-709-1167, mjreisin20@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs: Ben Filippi ’21, 
		  513-582-6766, bcfilipp21@wabash.edu; 
		  Dillon Wolfe ’21
		  765-366-6352, dgwolfe21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: To Serve, To Change, To Lead

PHI GAMMA DELTA: Founded 1866
	 President: Daniel Andry ’20
		  812.345.2029, jdandry20@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs: William Harvey ’21, 
		  317-407-0426, waharvey21@wabash.edu; 
		  Keegan Kirkwood ’21
		  317-430-4624, kjkirkwo21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: Friendship, the sweetest influence

TAU KAPPA EPSILON Founded 1927
	 President: Tómas Hidalgo ’21
		  317.797.5572, tfhidalg21@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chair: Austin Ridley ’20
		  229-403-1592, jaridley20@wabash.edu 
MOTTO: A Fraternity of Difference since 1927

BETA THETA PI: Founded 1846
	 President: Patrick Kelly ’21
		  219-510-2506, pakelly21@wabash.edu 
	 Rush Chairs: Andrew Sanders ’21, 
		  317-400-5833, amsander21@wabash.edu; 
		  Pete Trotter ’21
		  812-343-6263, pttrotte21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: Endure

PHI KAPPA PSI: Founded 1872
	 President: Zach Hogan ’21
		  574-904-4566, zchogan21@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs: Blake Markett ’20, 
		  630-338-6315, bjmarket20@wabash.edu; 
		  Josh Garcia ’21
		  317-379-6654, jigarcia21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: The Great Joy Of Serving Others

LAMBDA CHI ALPHA: Founded 1918
	 President: Parker Noll ’20
		  260-449-1821, panoll20@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chair: Justin Kopp ’21
		  317-409-0979, jckopp21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: Every Man a Man

SIGMA CHI: Founded 1880
	 President: Nicholas Winter ’21
		  219-779-2373, nmwinter21@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs: Luke Wallace ’21, 
		  520-909-4558, lmwallac21@wabash.edu; 
		  Cooper Ochs ’21, 
		  317-464-7017, cjochs21@wabash.edu; 
		  Ben Dermody ’21
		  219-363-8627, btdermod21@wabash.edu
MOTTO: Friendship, Justice, and Learning

DELTA TAU DELTA: Founded 1894
	 President: Neal Hayhurst ’20
		  812-202-2991, njhayhur21@wabash.edu
	 Rush Chairs:  Ben Klimczak ’21, 
		  219-448-2432, bpklimcz21@wabash.edu;
		  Bennett Sayre ’20
		  317-625-8686, basayre20@wabash.edu 
MOTTO: Committed to Lives of Excellence


